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NAME &  Firstname State W.U M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 AGG. MM AGG.MO
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1 12 DELETANG Anne Marie MC 999,00 5,60 4,35 5,43 6,86 4,40 5,3280 0,1919
2 2 QUAGLINO Gian Antoni ITA 999,00 6,66 2,71 5,23 8,76 5,66 5,8040 0,2090
3 15 PIANI Ivan ITA 999,00 7,61 5,20 7,91 5,79 3,43 5,9880 0,2156
4 38 SERRONE Attilio ITA 999,00 3,52 8,98 9,37 5,16 3,45 6,0960 0,2195
5 9 JUNGMANN Lambert GER 999,00 5,90 7,20 4,60 6,08 7,11 6,1780 0,2225
6 25 DA PIAN Giorgio ITA 999,00 6,67 3,93 6,05 6,10 9,37 6,4240 0,2313
7 8 BONACINA Luciano ITA 999,00 6,37 5,51 8,32 6,79 5,32 6,4620 0,2327
8 39 TRAUTIG Paul NED 999,00 5,72 6,45 5,88 7,18 7,73 6,5920 0,2374
9 44 LENZI Alberto ITA 999,00 7,38 7,09 7,21 5,03 6,68 6,6780 0,2405

10 30 LECOURT Francois FRA 999,00 8,87 5,85 7,01 5,59 6,39 6,7420 0,2428
11 23 ANGARAN Americo ITA 999,00 9,23 7,44 6,45 5,01 6,20 6,8660 0,2472
12 11 MADINELLI Carlo ITA 999,00 9,12 5,35 4,91 9,25 6,23 6,9726 0,2511
13 4 OCTO Philippe FRA 999,00 9,77 6,43 7,88 5,50 6,32 7,1800 0,2586
14 47 DELL'AGLIO Dario ITA 999,00 7,27 10,35 7,10 5,18 6,96 7,3720 0,2655
15 3 PAONI Luca ITA 999,00 10,20 7,47 5,23 8,46 5,57 7,3860 0,2660
16 46 FRANCESCHINI Frances ITA 999,00 6,51 9,75 11,19 6,15 3,45 7,4100 0,2668
17 37 GUERZONI Massimo ITA 999,00 4,59 11,11 7,73 8,10 5,82 7,4700 0,2690
18 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio ITA 999,00 5,76 6,62 8,60 8,60 7,98 7,5120 0,2705
19 10 LAX Joel FRA 999,00 10,92 5,37 6,96 6,18 9,23 7,7320 0,2784
20 20 PRATI Giovanni ITA 999,00 7,47 9,62 9,27 5,15 7,37 7,7760 0,2800
21 6 GABASIO Ivaldo ITA 999,00 10,28 7,69 9,08 5,94 6,59 7,9160 0,2851
22 41 SARTOR Luigi ITA 999,00 6,16 10,21 4,46 10,99 8,88 8,1400 0,2931
23 19 FARINONE Gian Marco ITA 999,00 7,57 12,26 6,53 8,21 6,15 8,1440 0,2933
24 42 FAVARON Mario ITA 999,00 7,50 10,48 5,34 10,65 7,27 8,2480 0,2970
25 5 MEI Marco ITA 999,00 8,01 8,84 9,42 6,00 9,11 8,2760 0,2980
26 33 MARTINELLI Alessandr ITA 999,00 8,12 7,78 6,98 9,01 9,95 8,3680 0,3013
27 45 CRIPPA Giorgio ITA 999,00 10,16 11,12 7,32 7,81 5,55 8,3920 0,3022
28 26 DE VILLA Claudio ITA 999,00 8,75 9,75 9,06 7,50 8,08 8,6280 0,3107
29 48 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio ITA 999,00 7,66 9,00 9,50 9,74 7,29 8,6380 0,3111
30 31 GUFFANTI Peter GER 999,00 7,55 6,42 8,09 13,29 7,85 8,6400 0,3111
31 27 DROME Charles FRA 999,00 8,58 9,94 10,52 8,54 5,97 8,7100 0,3136
32 17 DELETANG Jean Marie MC 999,00 7,58 11,92 6,20 8,84 9,17 8,7420 0,3148
33 34 DE VILLA Davide ITA 999,00 5,53 10,23 11,94 11,00 5,51 8,8420 0,3184
34 14 THRONER Alfred AUT 999,00 13,14 9,24 9,44 5,32 7,28 8,8840 0,3199
35 43 CANCIANI Marco ITA 999,00 10,82 10,22 10,48 5,35 7,76 8,9260 0,3214
36 1 FUSARI Massimo ITA 999,00 8,51 11,24 7,90 9,01 8,88 9,1080 0,3280
37 18 KLEIN Jean Paul LUX 999,00 6,74 8,48 9,43 7,88 13,80 9,2660 0,3337
38 13 THOMAS Patrick FRA 999,00 5,19 15,67 7,93 8,92 9,26 9,3940 0,3383
39 40 RIZZATO Carmelo ITA 999,00 10,54 9,97 11,32 8,98 8,13 9,7880 0,3525
40 36 HOYER Gertrud AUT 999,00 7,81 7,55 12,36 12,23 11,58 10,3060 0,3711
41 32 ZANETTI Luciano ITA 999,00 5,96 8,03 8,16 21,14 8,80 10,4180 0,3752
42 7 KOSTNER Heinz ITA 999,00 12,33 15,82 9,98 6,11 9,75 10,7980 0,3888
43 16 HUWEL Walter BEL 999,00 10,61 10,29 9,35 11,18 13,85 11,0560 0,3981
44 29 CONDOMINES Pierre FRA 999,00 13,37 9,13 12,72 15,18 9,47 11,9740 0,4312
45 22 GOUDAL Jean Yves FRA 999,00 15,04 12,71 9,50 9,23 13,55 12,0060 0,4323
46 35 JOLLI Ernst AUT 999,00 17,06 15,46 20,17 11,63 12,34 15,3320 0,5521
47 24 QUATTRINI Massimilian ITA 999,00 8,09 10,90 12,93 7,26 91,29 26,0940 0,9396

QUAGLINO Gian Antonio

100 METRI LIGHT VARMINT
CODOGNO, 11 - 12 - 13 APRILE 2014

GARA INTERNAZIONALE DI BENCH REST
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1 11 MADINELLI Carlo ITA 999,00 11,41 14,09 14,07 7,58 11,66 11,7620 0,2118
2 37 GUERZONI Massimo ITA 999,00 10,92 9,45 18,40 12,85 13,59 13,0420 0,2348
3 26 DE VILLA Claudio ITA 999,00 13,23 15,76 11,86 11,72 15,66 13,6460 0,2457
4 12 DELETANG Anne Marie MC 999,00 9,73 17,46 11,19 11,88 18,12 13,6760 0,2462
5 44 LENZI Alberto ITA 999,00 7,21 11,28 9,93 20,62 19,44 13,6960 0,2466
6 4 OCTO Philippe FRA 999,00 16,69 15,93 12,92 11,21 12,43 13,8360 0,2491
7 34 DE VILLA Davide ITA 999,00 10,52 17,64 13,64 13,64 14,38 13,9640 0,2514
8 15 PIANI Ivan ITA 999,00 16,60 11,20 10,77 18,21 14,28 14,2120 0,2559
9 2 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio ITA 999,00 13,60 19,57 14,77 9,85 13,93 14,3440 0,2583

10 9 JUNGMANN Lambert GER 999,00 12,76 10,78 15,13 15,43 18,91 14,6020 0,2629
11 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio ITA 999,00 10,13 14,85 22,33 15,74 10,72 14,7540 0,2656
12 38 SERRONE Attilio ITA 999,00 11,93 18,60 14,06 15,46 14,69 14,9480 0,2691
13 47 DELL'AGLIO Dario ITA 999,00 8,35 11,86 13,59 26,90 14,30 15,0000 0,2701
14 25 DA PIAN Giorgio ITA 999,00 16,13 17,09 16,31 12,44 14,40 15,2740 0,2750
15 3 PAONI Luca ITA 999,00 15,07 11,88 13,77 23,08 13,99 15,5580 0,2801
16 5 MEI Marco ITA 999,00 11,33 20,28 13,78 14,15 19,80 15,8680 0,2857
17 10 LAX Joel FRA 999,00 10,52 21,87 14,65 16,45 15,98 15,8940 0,2862
18 27 DROME Charles FRA 999,00 19,03 10,94 18,24 13,70 17,95 15,9720 0,2876
19 1 FUSARI Massimo ITA 999,00 17,77 18,83 9,78 20,46 14,01 16,1700 0,2911
20 18 KLEIN Jean Paul LUX 999,00 19,60 11,19 12,85 21,68 16,82 16,4280 0,2958
21 31 GUFFANTI Peter GER 999,00 15,41 21,86 15,50 10,70 18,73 16,4400 0,2960
22 14 THRONER Alfred AUT 999,00 13,11 16,76 13,62 17,19 22,88 16,7120 0,3009
23 42 FAVARON Mario ITA 999,00 23,57 22,16 8,25 12,09 17,85 16,7840 0,3022
24 41 SARTOR Luigi ITA 999,00 14,33 18,40 10,30 20,95 20,14 16,8240 0,3029
25 8 BONACINA Luciano ITA 999,00 15,91 14,99 18,14 22,23 13,77 17,0080 0,3062
26 39 TRAUTIG Paul NED 999,00 16,32 15,23 15,95 19,23 19,42 17,2300 0,3102
27 7 KOSTNER Heinz ITA 999,00 19,12 21,85 20,46 13,28 11,74 17,2900 0,3113
28 16 HUWEL Walter BEL 999,00 11,72 20,85 18,33 22,11 16,33 17,8680 0,3217
29 17 DELETANG Jean Marie MC 999,00 14,80 14,67 24,72 15,97 19,82 17,9960 0,3240
30 20 PRATI Giovanni ITA 999,00 10,83 13,02 17,45 17,17 32,36 18,1660 0,3271
31 40 RIZZATO Carmelo ITA 999,00 16,40 15,03 20,16 24,51 14,83 18,1860 0,3274
32 48 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio ITA 999,00 24,81 18,20 14,09 20,28 13,84 18,2440 0,3285
33 46 FRANCESCHINI Francesc ITA 999,00 10,28 23,90 16,25 18,85 26,45 19,1460 0,3447
34 23 ANGARAN Americo ITA 999,00 14,41 12,55 19,16 15,40 35,00 19,3040 0,3476
35 43 CANCIANI Marco ITA 999,00 13,64 19,29 18,47 21,87 24,79 19,6120 0,3531
36 33 MARTINELLI Alessandro ITA 999,00 24,40 20,33 21,60 19,89 12,64 19,7720 0,3560
37 19 FARINONE Gian Marco ITA 999,00 15,26 21,45 25,45 13,67 27,03 20,5720 0,3704
38 36 HOYER Gertrud AUT 999,00 23,55 19,11 27,82 16,37 16,30 20,6300 0,3714
39 32 ZANETTI Luciano ITA 999,00 9,26 48,76 10,77 20,81 18,16 21,5520 0,3880
40 35 JOLLI Ernst AUT 999,00 29,32 29,09 30,73 39,43 27,31 31,1760 0,5613
41 24 QUATTRINI Massimiliano ITA 999,00 23,33 8,43 277,70 42,63 21,26 74,6700 1,3444
42 6 GABASIO Ivaldo ITA 999,00 9,35 12,50 15,21 22,84 14,26 14,8320 0,2671 DNQ
43 30 LECOURT Francois FRA 999,00 13,00 24,77 18,67 17,40 16,15 17,9980 0,3241 DNQ
44 22 GOUDAL Jean Yves FRA 999,00 21,95 20,12 24,80 13,40 13,05 18,6640 0,3360 DNQ
45 13 THOMAS Patrick FRA 999,00 31,50 18,80 21,29 19,92 16,52 21,6060 0,3890 DNQ
46 29 CONDOMINES Pierre FRA 999,00 13,17 36,92 25,78 139,60 30,65 49,2240 0,8863 DNQ
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NAME & Firstname State AG.100 AG.200 GD 
AGG GD AGG MOA

1 12 DELETANG Anne Marie MC 5,3280 13,6760 6,0830 0,2190
2 11 MADINELLI Carlo ITA 6,9726 11,7620 6,4268 0,2314
3 2 QUAGLINO Gian Antoni ITA 5,8040 14,3440 6,4880 0,2336
4 15 PIANI Ivan ITA 5,9880 14,2120 6,5470 0,2358
5 9 JUNGMANN Lambert GER 6,1780 14,6020 6,7395 0,2427
6 44 LENZI Alberto ITA 6,6780 13,6960 6,7630 0,2435
7 38 SERRONE Attilio ITA 6,0960 14,9480 6,7850 0,2443
8 37 GUERZONI Massimo ITA 7,4700 13,0420 6,9955 0,2519
9 25 DA PIAN Giorgio ITA 6,4240 15,2740 7,0305 0,2532

10 4 OCTO Philippe FRA 7,1800 13,8360 7,0490 0,2538
11 47 DELL'AGLIO Dario ITA 7,3720 15,0000 7,4360 0,2678
12 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio ITA 7,5120 14,7540 7,4445 0,2681
13 8 BONACINA Luciano ITA 6,4620 17,0080 7,4830 0,2695
14 3 PAONI Luca ITA 7,3860 15,5580 7,5825 0,2730
15 39 TRAUTIG Paul NED 6,5920 17,2300 7,6035 0,2738
16 26 DE VILLA Claudio ITA 8,6280 13,6460 7,7255 0,2782
17 10 LAX Joel FRA 7,7320 15,8940 7,8395 0,2823
18 34 DE VILLA Davide ITA 8,8420 13,9640 7,9120 0,2849
19 5 MEI Marco ITA 8,2760 15,8680 8,1050 0,2919
20 23 ANGARAN Americo ITA 6,8660 19,3040 8,2590 0,2974
21 41 SARTOR Luigi ITA 8,1400 16,8240 8,2760 0,2980
22 42 FAVARON Mario ITA 8,2480 16,7840 8,3200 0,2996
23 27 DROME Charles FRA 8,7100 15,9720 8,3480 0,3006
24 20 PRATI Giovanni ITA 7,7760 18,1660 8,4295 0,3035
25 31 GUFFANTI Peter GER 8,6400 16,4400 8,4300 0,3036
26 46 FRANCESCHINI Frances ITA 7,4100 19,1460 8,4915 0,3058
27 1 FUSARI Massimo ITA 9,1080 16,1700 8,5965 0,3096
28 14 THRONER Alfred AUT 8,8840 16,7120 8,6200 0,3104
29 18 KLEIN Jean Paul LUX 9,2660 16,4280 8,7400 0,3147
30 17 DELETANG Jean Marie MC 8,7420 17,9960 8,8700 0,3194
31 48 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio ITA 8,6380 18,2440 8,8800 0,3198
32 33 MARTINELLI Alessandr ITA 8,3680 19,7720 9,1270 0,3287
33 19 FARINONE Gian Marco ITA 8,1440 20,5720 9,2150 0,3318
34 43 CANCIANI Marco ITA 8,9260 19,6120 9,3660 0,3373
35 40 RIZZATO Carmelo ITA 9,7880 18,1860 9,4405 0,3400
36 7 KOSTNER Heinz ITA 10,7980 17,2900 9,7215 0,3501
37 16 HUWEL Walter BEL 11,0560 17,8680 9,9950 0,3599
38 36 HOYER Gertrud AUT 10,3060 20,6300 10,3105 0,3713
39 32 ZANETTI Luciano ITA 10,4180 21,5520 10,5970 0,3816
40 35 JOLLI Ernst AUT 15,3320 31,1760 15,4600 0,5567
41 24 QUATTRINI Massimilian ITA 26,0940 74,6700 31,7145 1,1420
42 6 GABASIO Ivaldo ITA 7,9160 14,8320 7,6660 0,2761 DNQ
43 30 LECOURT Francois FRA 6,7420 17,9980 7,8705 0,2834 DNQ
44 13 THOMAS Patrick FRA 9,3940 21,6060 10,0985 0,3636 DNQ
45 22 GOUDAL Jean Yves FRA 12,0060 18,6640 10,6690 0,3842 DNQ
46 29 CONDOMINES Pierre FRA 11,9740 49,2240 18,2930 0,6587 DNQ
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NAME & Firstname State W.U. M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 AGG. MM AGG. MOA

1 11 MADINELLI Carlo ITA 999,00 10,64 19,39 22,35 27,28 34,71 22,8740 0,2746
2 10 LAX Joel FRA 999,00 20,61 31,14 12,75 26,26 25,77 23,3060 0,2798
3 8 BONACINA Luciano ITA 999,00 21,51 12,14 17,48 44,46 29,47 25,0120 0,3002
4 7 KOSTNER Heinz ITA 999,00 18,82 30,96 19,41 22,72 34,90 25,3620 0,3044
5 9 JUNGMANN Lambert GER 999,00 15,95 19,54 21,09 42,92 27,53 25,4060 0,3050
6 19 FARINONE Gian Marco ITA 999,00 45,84 20,71 15,59 32,70 13,84 25,7360 0,3089
7 23 ANGARAN Americo ITA 999,00 32,07 12,30 25,94 26,50 32,60 25,8820 0,3107
8 15 PIANI Ivan ITA 999,00 22,53 36,23 31,90 10,56 28,31 25,9060 0,3110
9 40 RIZZATO Carmelo ITA 999,00 20,18 38,47 25,30 25,03 21,70 26,1360 0,3137

10 39 TRAUTIG Paul NED 999,00 25,18 18,10 22,39 26,91 39,71 26,4580 0,3176
11 26 DE VILLA Claudio ITA 999,00 28,18 13,87 47,03 23,55 20,19 26,5640 0,3189
12 12 DELETANG Anne Marie MC 999,00 35,38 15,77 19,80 26,31 41,83 27,8180 0,3339
13 6 GABASIO Ivaldo ITA 999,00 21,28 20,40 23,45 41,04 35,33 28,3000 0,3397
14 34 DE VILLA Davide ITA 999,00 26,39 36,67 37,72 27,51 17,94 29,2460 0,3511
15 5 MEI Marco ITA 999,00 27,55 25,17 36,85 32,02 25,50 29,4180 0,3531
16 18 KLEIN Jean Paul LUX 999,00 28,46 13,83 41,98 33,82 31,15 29,8480 0,3583
17 31 GUFFANTI Peter GER 999,00 27,17 31,81 29,56 44,40 23,83 31,3540 0,3764
18 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio ITA 999,00 27,08 29,00 33,30 27,94 40,03 31,4700 0,3777
19 22 GOUDAL Jean Yves FRA 999,00 36,44 29,45 31,90 39,89 22,02 31,9400 0,3834
20 27 DROME Charles FRA 999,00 28,56 45,74 30,46 24,35 31,78 32,1780 0,3862
21 16 HUWEL Walter BEL 999,00 61,24 25,90 31,87 21,67 20,69 32,2740 0,3874
22 14 THRONER Alfred AUT 999,00 25,93 21,63 32,63 44,01 37,86 32,4120 0,3891
23 20 PRATI Giovanni ITA 999,00 26,35 40,28 29,23 35,50 38,05 33,8820 0,4067
24 30 LECOURT Francois FRA 999,00 31,25 18,70 21,98 45,45 55,09 34,4940 0,4140
25 4 OCTO Philippe FRA 999,00 28,07 25,62 44,69 35,65 38,87 34,5800 0,4151
26 36 HOYER Gertrud AUT 999,00 24,77 32,37 28,35 33,11 56,17 34,9540 0,4196
27 25 DA PIAN Giorgio ITA 999,00 26,36 54,04 39,42 33,80 30,04 36,7320 0,4409
28 17 DELETANG Jean Marie MC 999,00 33,16 18,60 46,26 22,14 75,81 39,1940 0,4705
29 24 QUATTRINI Massimilian ITA 999,00 49,64 36,56 37,96 37,59 41,11 40,5720 0,4870
30 13 THOMAS Patrick FRA 999,00 58,17 41,02 18,90 35,02 51,89 41,0000 0,4921
31 29 CONDOMINES Pierre FRA 999,00 37,81 49,63 59,46 32,19 54,73 46,7640 0,5613
32 35 JOLLI Ernst AUT 999,00 81,92 60,63 62,32 36,78 53,72 59,0740 0,7091

PIANI Ivan
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NAME & Firstname State AG.100 AG.200 AG.300 GD 
AGG GD AGG MOA

1 11 MADINELLI Carlo ITA 6,9726 11,7620 22,8740 6,8261 0,2458
2 12 DELETANG Anne Marie MC 5,3280 13,6760 27,8180 7,1462 0,2573
3 15 PIANI Ivan ITA 5,9880 14,2120 25,9060 7,2431 0,2608
4 9 JUNGMANN Lambert GER 6,1780 14,6020 25,4060 7,3159 0,2634
5 8 BONACINA Luciano ITA 6,4620 17,0080 25,0120 7,7678 0,2797
6 10 LAX Joel FRA 7,7320 15,8940 23,3060 7,8159 0,2815
7 39 TRAUTIG Paul NED 6,5920 17,2300 26,4580 8,0088 0,2884
8 26 DE VILLA Claudio ITA 8,6280 13,6460 26,5640 8,1019 0,2917
9 23 ANGARAN Americo ITA 6,8660 19,3040 25,8820 8,3818 0,3018

10 21 ROTTOLI Tarcisio ITA 7,5120 14,7540 31,4700 8,4597 0,3046
11 34 DE VILLA Davide ITA 8,8420 13,9640 29,2460 8,5242 0,3070
12 4 OCTO Philippe FRA 7,1800 13,8360 34,5800 8,5416 0,3076
13 5 MEI Marco ITA 8,2760 15,8680 29,4180 8,6720 0,3123
14 25 DA PIAN Giorgio ITA 6,4240 15,2740 36,7320 8,7683 0,3157
15 19 FARINONE Gian Marco ITA 8,1440 20,5720 25,7360 9,0029 0,3242
16 31 GUFFANTI Peter GER 8,6400 16,4400 31,3540 9,1038 0,3278
17 27 DROME Charles FRA 8,7100 15,9720 32,1780 9,1407 0,3292
18 18 KLEIN Jean Paul LUX 9,2660 16,4280 29,8480 9,1431 0,3292
19 40 RIZZATO Carmelo ITA 9,7880 18,1860 26,1360 9,1977 0,3312
20 7 KOSTNER Heinz ITA 10,7980 17,2900 25,3620 9,2990 0,3349
21 14 THRONER Alfred AUT 8,8840 16,7120 32,4120 9,3480 0,3366
22 20 PRATI Giovanni ITA 7,7760 18,1660 33,8820 9,3843 0,3379
23 16 HUWEL Walter BEL 11,0560 17,8680 32,2740 10,2493 0,3691
24 17 DELETANG Jean Marie MC 8,7420 17,9960 39,1940 10,2682 0,3698
25 36 HOYER Gertrud AUT 10,3060 20,6300 34,9540 10,7574 0,3874
26 35 JOLLI Ernst AUT 15,3320 31,1760 59,0740 16,8704 0,6075
27 24 QUATTRINI Massimiliano ITA 26,0940 74,6700 40,5720 25,6510 0,9237
28 6 GABASIO Ivaldo ITA 7,9160 14,8320 28,3000 8,2551 0,2973 DNQ
29 30 LECOURT Francois FRA 6,7420 17,9980 34,4940 9,0797 0,3270 DNQ
30 22 GOUDAL Jean Yves FRA 12,0060 18,6640 31,9400 10,6616 0,3839 DNQ
31 13 THOMAS Patrick FRA 9,3940 21,6060 41,0000 11,2879 0,4065 DNQ
32 29 CONDOMINES Pierre FRA 11,9740 49,2240 46,7640 17,3913 0,6263 DNQ

GRAN AGGREGATO 100 200 300 METRI            
LIGHT VARMINT

CODOGNO, 11 - 12 - 13 APRILE 2014
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